Position

Human Resources Systems Mgr
Payroll Manager

Chief Accountant

Program Analyst

Supv Accounting

Payroll Analyst

Fiscal Analyst |

Fiscal Analyst |

Fiscal Analyst |

Senior Account Clerk
Senior Account Clerk
Admin Secretary |l
Accounting Technician
Senior Account Clerk
Program Analyst
Intermediate Account Clerk
Senior Account Clerk
Intermediate Account Clerk
Intermediate Account Clerk
Intermediate Account Clerk
Intermediate Account Clerk
Senior Account Clerk

Senior Account Clerk

Mt.
Mt.
Mt.
Mt.
Mt.
Mt.
Mt.
Mt.
Mt.
Mt.
Mt.
Mt.
Mt.
Mt.
Mt.
Mt.
Mt.
Mt.
Mt.
Mt.
Mt.
Mt.
Mt.

Other Positions Held K-12 Education Entity

Diablo Unified
Diablo Unified
Diablo Unified
Diablo Unified
Diablo Unified
Diablo Unified
Diablo Unified
Diablo Unified
Diablo Unified
Diablo Unified
Diablo Unified
Diablo Unified
Diablo Unified
Diablo Unified
Diablo Unified
Diablo Unified
Diablo Unified
Diablo Unified
Diablo Unified
Diablo Unified
Diablo Unified
Diablo Unified
Diablo Unified

Department

Fiscal
Fiscal
Fiscal
Fiscal
Fiscal
Fiscal
Fiscal
Fiscal
Fiscal
Fiscal
Fiscal
Fiscal
Fiscal
Fiscal
Fiscal
Fiscal
Fiscal
Fiscal
Fiscal
Fiscal
Fiscal
Fiscal

Fiscal

Total Wages

$102,172
$87,769
$86,031
$78,989
$70,018
$64,247
$61,768
$50,534
$48,530
$47,986
$47,907
$44,519
$37,712
$15,621
$13,981
$12,096
$11,282
$11,267
$10,205
$8,736
$8,736
$4,181
$4,158

Total Retirement &
Health Contribution

$24,381
$15,197
$9,924
$31,385
$21,169
$32,046
$32,972
$14,351
$30,149
$18,070
$11,471
$18,482
$3,272
$1,129
$32,046
$4,688
$4,688
$26,059
$18,280
$5,731
$1,129
$32,746
$10,928



