Position	Other Positions Held	K-12 Education Entity	Department	Total Wages	Total Retirement & Health Contribution
Human Resources Systems Mgr		Mt. Diablo Unified	Fiscal	\$102,172	\$24,381
Payroll Manager		Mt. Diablo Unified	Fiscal	\$87,769	\$15,197
Chief Accountant		Mt. Diablo Unified	Fiscal	\$86,031	\$9,924
Program Analyst		Mt. Diablo Unified	Fiscal	\$78,989	\$31,385
Supv Accounting		Mt. Diablo Unified	Fiscal	\$70,018	\$21,169
Payroll Analyst		Mt. Diablo Unified	Fiscal	\$64,247	\$32,046
Fiscal Analyst I		Mt. Diablo Unified	Fiscal	\$61,768	\$32,972
Fiscal Analyst I		Mt. Diablo Unified	Fiscal	\$50,534	\$14,351
Fiscal Analyst I		Mt. Diablo Unified	Fiscal	\$48,530	\$30,149
Senior Account Clerk		Mt. Diablo Unified	Fiscal	\$47,986	\$18,070
Senior Account Clerk		Mt. Diablo Unified	Fiscal	\$47,907	\$11,471
Admin Secretary II		Mt. Diablo Unified	Fiscal	\$44,519	\$18,482
Accounting Technician		Mt. Diablo Unified	Fiscal	\$37,712	\$3,272
Senior Account Clerk		Mt. Diablo Unified	Fiscal	\$15,621	\$1,129
Program Analyst		Mt. Diablo Unified	Fiscal	\$13,981	\$32,046
Intermediate Account Clerk		Mt. Diablo Unified	Fiscal	\$12,096	\$4,688
Senior Account Clerk		Mt. Diablo Unified	Fiscal	\$11,282	\$4,688
Intermediate Account Clerk		Mt. Diablo Unified	Fiscal	\$11,267	\$26,059
Intermediate Account Clerk		Mt. Diablo Unified	Fiscal	\$10,205	\$18,280
Intermediate Account Clerk		Mt. Diablo Unified	Fiscal	\$8,736	\$5,731
Intermediate Account Clerk		Mt. Diablo Unified	Fiscal	\$8,736	\$1,129
Senior Account Clerk		Mt. Diablo Unified	Fiscal	\$4,181	\$32,746
Senior Account Clerk		Mt. Diablo Unified	Fiscal	\$4,158	\$10,928